KET QUA THI HQC KY I KHOI 12
NAM HOQC 2016 - 2017

sTT| SBD Ho Va Tén L(’p Ngay Sinh TOA VAN L!CEH D!f\ GDC Anh Hoa | Sinh | Vat
mai N SU | LY D hoc | hoc | ly
1 | 080878 |Lé Quynh Chau | 12A1]06/01/1999 8.25| 7 6.50 [ 8.50{ 5.00 | 7.00
2 1080884 |[Nguyén Thi Hoang Clc 12A1 [02/02/1999( 7.55 | 7 7.50 | 8.50 6.00 | 7.50
3 | 080886 |Hoang Quoc Cuong | 12A1[10/03/1999| 7.05| 5 5.00 | 7.50 | 4.00 | 7.00
4 1080890 |Pinh Xuan Dai 12A1 |08/09/1999| 8.25 | 4.5 3.50(7.503.00( 7.50
5 | 080922 [Pinh Thuy Hang | 12A1[13/01/1999| 8.75| 5.5 6.50 | 9.50 5.00 7.50
6 | 080920 [Nguyén Dinh Bao Han 12A1 |20/02/1999| 7.80 | 7.5 7.00 | 6.503.50 | 6.50
7 1080921 | Trinh Duong Ngoc Han 12A1 |06/09/1999| 8.55 | 5 6.50 [ 9.00 7.00 | 9.00
8 | 080927 |Pham Thi My Hau 12A1 |08/07/1999| 6.00 | 6 4.50|5.50 3.00 | 5.50
9 | 080930 |Pham Dodn Thu  Hién | 12A1(01/11/1999( 7.55| 6 5.00 [ 4.50| 4.50 | 8.00
10 | 080931 [V Thi Bao Hién | 12A1 [25/03/1999( 7.75| 6 8.00|8.00|6.50| 7.00
11 | 080939 |Vii Thi Hoa 12A1 |22/03/1999| 8.05 | 5.5 5.00 [ 6.003.50 | 5.00
12 | 080941 [Tran Thi Hoa 12A1 |22/06/1999| 7.00 | 6.5 6.00 [ 8.50| 6.50 | 7.50
13 | 080959 [Nguyén Thi Huyén | 12A1 [28/04/1999] 6.80| 5 5.00 | 7.00 | 5.50 | 5.00
14 | 080950 [V5 Vin Hung | 12A1 [27/05/1999 8.75 | 5.5 3.50(9.00|8.50 8.50
15 | 080952 |Bui Thi Thanh Huong | 12A1 |04/10/1999( 8.25 | 6.5 7.00 [10.00 7.00 | 8.00
16 | 080963 [Nguyén Cong Khai | 12A1|28/03/1999| 8.80| 4 4.009.00 | 6.00 | 9.00
17 | 080972 |Nguyén Thi Lam 12A1 [29/03/1999| 4.25| 6.5 3.509.50| 5.50| 6.50
18 | 080975 [Phung M¥ Tu Linh | 12A1 |20/01/1999 7.00 | 6.5 4.00|9.50 7.00 | 6.00
19 | 080976 | To Ngoc My Linh 12A1 ]07/02/1999( 7.30 | 5.5 4.50(9.50| 8.00 6.50
20 | 080994 [Pang Thi Hoa Mai 12A1 |01/05/1999| 8.55 | 6.5 4.00|9.50 | 6.00 | 8.00
21 | 081001 [Chu Vii Diém My 12A1|22/10/1999( 8.80| 7 7.50|9.00 | 4.00 7.00
22 | 081002 |[Nguyen Thi Thuy My 12A1 |07/07/1999 6.30 | 6 4.50|10.00| 4.00 | 4.00
23 1081016 [Cao Hoang Truc ~ Nh& 12A1 |24/10/1999( 8.55 7 4.00 | 6.00 | 4.50 | 4.00
24 | 081021 |Nguyen Thi Phuong Nhi 12A1 |15/07/1999( 7.75 | 8 4.00 6.50 | 6.00 | 5.00
25 | 081026 |[Nguyen Thi Kim  Oanh [ 12A1|24/11/1999| 7.55 | 6.5 4.00|5.50 | 4.00 5.50
26 | 081048 |H6 Neuyén Hoang Quyén | 12A1|22/07/1999| 7.50 | 6 5.50 [ 8.50 | 4.00 | 6.50
27 | 081065 [Thai Binh Minh ~ Tam | 12A1|02/09/1999 5.55| 5 3.50(9.00]3.50( 5.00
28 | 081068 | Tran Minh Tan 12A1 |28/06/1999| 5.05 | 5.5 3.00 | 5.00 4.50 | 7.00
29 | 081078 [Nguyén Thi Thao | 12A1[22/11/1999| 8.50| 6.5 6.00 [ 9.0013.50 6.50
30 | 081079 [Vwong Thi Thao | 12A1[20/03/1999| 6.75| 7 4.00|5.00 | 4.50 | 7.00
31 | 081089 [Nguyén B4 Thong | 12A1 [12/05/1999| 6.55 | 4.5 2.50(7.505.00( 5.00
32 | 081100 [Pang Thi Thanh ~ Thuy | 12A1|07/06/1999 6.30| 6.5 4.50]9.00 3.50 6.50
33 | 081103 |Nguyen Thi Thanh Thuy [ 12A1]12/03/1999| 8.30| 5.5 6.00 | 8.50 | 6.50 [ 6.00
34 | 081093 [Lé Ngoc Thu 12A1 |27/11/1999 7.75 | 7.5 5.00 [ 8.00 6.00 | 6.50
35 | 081110 | Vii Minh Tién | 12A1 [23/06/1999( 7.30| 6 6.00| 7.00 [ 3.00{ 7.00
36 | 081121 |Lé Thi Kiéu Trinh | 12A1 [04/06/1999| 7.00| 4 8.00/9.005.00] 5.00
37 [ 081122 |Tran Thi Kiéu Trinh | 12A1[18/11/1999( 7.80| 6 7.50|9.00 | 7.50| 8.00
38 | 081125 |Nguyén Dinh Trong | 12A1[24/09/1999| 8.30| 6.5 5.00 [ 9.505.50 | 8.00
39 | 081131 [Nguyén Vin Tu 12A1 |23/10/1999 6.25| 5 6.00 [ 8.50| 6.00 | 6.50
40 | 081134 [Ié Hoang Tuan | 12A1
411081142 [Duong Thi Anh  Tuyét | 12A1 [04/05/1999| 8.75 | 6.5 5.50 | 6.00 | 6.50 | 5.50
42 | 081146 |Tran Thi Uyén [ 12A1]09/04/1999| 6.50 | 5.5 6.00 [ 4.00| 4.50 | 4.50
43 | 081156 |H6 Hoang Viét | 12A1 [20/09/1999] 6.25| 2.5 4.00|7.00|4.50](6.50




KET QUA THI HQC KY I KHOI 12
NAM HOQC 2016 - 2017

sTT| SBD Ho Va Tén L(’p Ngay Sinh TOA VAN L!CEH D!f\ GDC Anh Hoa | Sinh | Vat

mai N SU | LY D hoc | hoc | ly
1 | 080868 [Lé Xuan Anh 12A2 |15/02/1998( 3.50 | 5 3.00|8.50 | 6.00 | 3.50
2 | 080876 |Hoang Vin Ban 12A2 |28/11/1999| 5.00 | 5.5 6.00 | 9.50 | 6.00 | 4.50
3 | 080887 [Duong Manh Cuong | 12A2 |06/06/1999 3.55| 5 4.50 8.00 | 3.50 | 4.50
4 1080902 [Nguyén ThiMy  Dung | 12A2 |18/05/1999( 6.30| 6 6.00 | 7.50 | 4.00 | 4.50
5 | 080892 |Phan Tuan Dat 12A2|01/09/1999| 8.25| 6 4.50 | 8.50| 7.50| 6.00
6 | 080925 |Ngo Puc Hanh [ 12A2 [06/06/1999| 6.80 | 2.5 5.00 | 8.00 | 5.00 | 7.50
7 | 080940 |Lé Thi Hoa 12A2|01/02/1999( 3.75| 5 3.00|4.50 | 4.50 | 3.50
8 | 080955 |Nguyén Minh Huy 12A2 |12/05/1999| 6.30 | 3.5 5.00 | 8.00 | 6.00 | 7.00
9 [ 080965 |Nguyén Tinh Khang | 12A2 [22/11/1999(5.25| 6 7.0010.00| 7.00 | 9.50
10 | 080968 [Do Vin Kién | 12A2]23/01/1999(5.80 | 4 3.50|5.50 | 3.50 | 3.50
11 | 080970 | V6 Tudn Kiét 12A2 |27/09/1999| 4.55| 5 6.00|9.00 | 7.00 | 8.50
12 | 080977 [Nguyén Thi My Linh | 12A2 |08/05/1999| 5.05 | 6.5 5.50 |10.00| 5.00 | 6.50
13 | 080978 | Tran Thi Linh | 12A2]01/11/1999( 6.05 | 4.5 3.50 [10.00| 7.50 | 8.50
14 1 080985 [Nguyén Thi Minh  Loc 12A2 |21/11/1999 5.30 | 6.5 3.00 |10.00| 5.50 | 6.50
15 | 080986 |Huynh Loi 12A2 |24/04/1999| 5.25 | 5.5 2.50|9.00 | 5.50 | 7.00
16 | 081018 [Dao Vi Nhat | 12A2 [10/02/1998| 8.00 | 5.5 3.008.50 | 3.00 | 6.50
17 1 081019 |H6 Quang Nhat | 12A2 |01/01/1999( 4.50 | 3.5 3.00|4.00 | 3.50 | 5.00
18 | 081024 [Pham Thi Ngoc  Nit 12A2 |28/12/1999| 6.30| 5.5 4.50 | 7.00| 5.00 | 4.00
19 | 081032 |Nguyén Dinh Phic | 12A2 |10/10/1999] 8.55 | 4.5 6.00| 6.50| 5.50 | 7.00
20 | 081045 | Tran Manh Quoc | 12A2 [28/05/1999| 8.00| 6 6.00 | 8.50 | 6.50 | 7.50
21 | 081049 |Nguyén Nit Hoang  Quyén [ 12A2 ]09/04/1999| 8.80 | 6 6.00 [ 9.005.50 | 7.00
22 | 081050 [Nguyén Thi Quyén | 12A2|20/02/1999( 5.80| 6 3.00(6.503.50 | 5.00
23 | 081054 |Lé Diéu Quynh | 12A2[01/08/1999| 5.80| & 5.00 | 8.00 | 6.00 | 6.50
24 | 081055 |Luu L& Nhu Quynh | 12A2|05/05/1999 5.80| 5.5 6.00 | 7.50 | 5.00 | 6.00
25 | 081056 |Nguyen Thi Ngoc  Quynh [ 12A2 |09/08/1999| 7.30| 5 5.00 [ 9.00 4.50 | 6.00
26 | 081063 [Nguyén Trong Sy 12A2 |10/06/1999| 5.25 | 4.5 3.50|8.50 | 2.50 | 5.00
27 | 081066 [Nguyén B4 Tam | 12A2[02/02/1998| 4.80| 6 3,00 5.503.00( 5.00
28 | 081090 [Cao Vin Thong | 12A2 [09/12/1999| 6.80| 5 3.50(6.00|5.50 | 5.00
29 | 081091 [Nguyén Thi Thu 12A2 |10/09/1999| 6.80 | 5 3,50 | 4.507.00| 6.00
30 | 081101 [Nguyén Ngoc Bao Thly | 12A2|04/01/1999| 7.50| 5 6.00 | 8.50 | 6.00 | 5.50
31 [ 081104 [Vuong Thi Thuy | 12A2|24/03/1999( 8.05| 5 6.00 | 8.003.00 | 8.00
32 | 081094 [Nguyén Thi Hoai  Thu 12A2 |20/05/1999( 7.80 | 5 4.50 7.50| 6.50| 5.50
33 | 081112 [Duong Trong Tin 12A2 |20/05/1999| 5.05 | 6 4.50]3.00 | 3.50 | 5.00
34 [ 081113 |Dau Thi Tinh | 12A2|15/08/1999(5.30| 6 3.00|5.50 | 4.00 | 2.50
35 |1 081114 [L¢é burc Toan | 12A2[11/04/1999( 6.80| 4.5 4.00]9.00 | 4.00 | 5.50
36 [ 081115 [Nguyén Dirc Toan | 12A2|18/04/1999| 4.50 |VANG 4.00 6.50 | 6.00 | 5.00
37 | 081118 [Vuong Thi Quynh Trang | 12A2 [17/02/1999| 5.00| 6 4.50|9.00 4.50 4.50
38 | 081128 [Nguyén Thanh Trung | 12A2 [02/01/1999| 5.75| 6.5 4.50 8.00 | 6.00 | 7.50
39 [ 081136 [Lé Thach Thanh  Tung [ 12A2 [30/03/1999| 7.55 | 5.5 4.00 [ 6.50| 4.50| 5.50
40 | 081145 |Nguyén Quoc Uy 12A2 02/06/1999| 6.50 | 3.5 4.50 [ 5.503.00] 3.50
41 | 081147 |[Nguyén Thi Nhu  Uyén | 12A2 |21/04/1999| 5.30| 5.5 5.50 [ 5.00 5.00 5.50
42 | 081148 | Tran Thi Thu Uyén | 12A2]11/08/1999| 8.25| 5.5 4.50| 6.50 | 4.50 | 7.50
43 1081154 |Bui Vii Tuong Vi 12A2 |18/05/1999| 6.50 | 5.5 5.00| 7.50| 4.50| 3.00
44 | 081158 [Pham Nguyén Vil 12A2 |19/06/1999| 4.80 | 4 3.50(7.50 4.50 | 4.00




KET QUA THI HQC KY I KHOI 12

NAM HOQC 2016 - 2017

sTT| SBD Ho Va Tén L(’p Ngay Sinh TOA VAN L!CEH D!f\ GDC Anh Hoa | Sinh | Vat

mai N SU | LY D hoc | hoc | ly
1 | 080804 [Nguyen Chau Anh | 12A3 [18/05/1999 5.80 | 5.5 | 6.305.30 | 7.30 | 2.00 | ko thi|ko thi| ko thi
2 1080869 | V6 Nit Quynh Anh | 12A3 [11/08/1999] 4.75 | 6.5 5.50 | 8.00 | 4.50 | 5.50
3 1080874 |Chu Tran Ngoc  Anh | 12A3(30/11/1999| 7.00| 5 3,00 [ 5.50 2.50 | 4.00
4 | 080882 |[Nguyén Cong Chinh | 12A3]13/02/1999| 5.55| 4.5 3.50 | 8.50 | 4.00 | 6.50
5 | 080810 |Ho Thi Kiéu Diém | 12A3[18/07/1999(5.80| 5 |[7.30|7.80]6.80 | 5.50 |ko thi|ko thi|ko thi
6 | 080905 |Poan Kim Ding | 12A3 [27/03/1999 7.00 | 4.5 3.50 | 6.50 | 4.50 | 5.00
7 | 080814 |Nguyén Anh Ding | 12A3[25/06/1999( 7.80| 3 [7.00|7.55] 6.30 | 6.00 |ko thi| ko thi|ko thi
8 | 080906 |Nguyén Tién Ding | 12A3 [09/12/1999] 5.05 | 2.5 4.50|4.50 | 4.00 | 4.50
9 1080910 |Pham Thi Thuy  Duong [ 12A3 |04/05/1999| 6.80 | 7 4.50|6.00 [ 5.00 6.50
10 | 080891 [Nguyen Duy Dai 12A3 [21/11/1999| 7.30| 5.5 3.00 | 7.50 | 4.00| 6.50
11 | 080812 | Tran Minh Diép | 12A3 [02/05/1999| 7.00| 5.5 | 3.50|5.50 | 6.00 | 4.50 |ko thi|ko thil ko thi
12 | 080899 |Luu Van Pong | 12A3 [20/11/1999| 4.80| 5 5.00 [ 4.50| 4.00 | 4.50
13 | 080935 |Lé Minh Hiéu | 12A3 [17/08/19985.00 | 4.5 3.503.50 3.50 | 3.00
14 | 080946 [Ha Nir Diém Hong | 12A3 [25/04/1999| 5.00| 5.5 3.50(7.503.50( 5.00
15 | 080947 |Lé Van Hung | 12A3[15/01/1999| 7.55| 5 3.50| 8.50 | 5.50 [ 6.00
16 | 080960 |Tran Nir Thu Huyén | 12A3 [06/05/1999| 7.05| 6.5 4.00|7.50 | 4.50| 7.50
17 | 080951 [Cao Xuan Hung | 12A3]15/09/1999( 7.25| 3.5 2.50]6.50 | 3.00 [ 5.50
18 | 080828 |Hoang Negoc Kim 12A3 |16/10/1999( 4.30| 3 |4.30(5.30( 5.30 3.00 | ko thi[ko thi| ko thi
19 | 080833 [Nguyen Quang Linh | 12A3]18/04/1998| 5.50 | 6 |7.806.50 | 6.00 | 4.00 |ko thifko thil ko thi
20 | 080834 |Phi Thi Linh | 12A3]18/11/1999( 6.50 | 55 | 6.30 7.00 | 7.50 | 3.00 | ko thifko thil ko thi
21 [ 080979 |Tran Thi Hoai Linh | 12A3|06/10/1999]| 3.50 | 6.5 3.50|7.00 | 2.50| 3.00
22 | 080988 |Pinh Vin Long | 12A3|20/08/1999] 3.25 | 55 4.50|5.00 | 4.00 5.50
23 | 080993 |Pinh Vin Mac | 12A3[28/04/1999| 7.50| 4.5 3,50 | 7.50 | 4.00 | 5.50
24 | 081004 |Mai Thi Na 12A3 [24/09/1999| 8.00 | 4.5 3.50 | 4.50 5.00| 5.00
25 | 081006 [Nguyen Thi Thiy  Nga 12A3 |16/10/1999 7.00 | 6 4.00|7.50(3.00 5.50
26 | 081012 |Tran Cao Nguyén [ 12A3 |12/06/1999| 7.50| 5 4.00|5.50[2.50( 6.50
27 1081015 |Nguyen Thi Anh  Neuyét | 12A3|02/01/1999 5.25| 5.5 3,00 | 4.50 | 5.00 | 4.00
28 | 081020 |Lé Thach Hoang ~ Nhat [ 12A3]01/03/1999| 8.30| 5 5.50 | 7.50 | 4.50| 7.50
29 | 081023 [Phan Thi Hong ~ Nhung | 12A3 [02/01/1999 7.00 | 6 4.00|6.50{3.50( 5.00
30 | 080844 |Nguyen Nit Quynh Nhu [ 12A313/01/1999| 5.80 | 5.5 | 4.50 | 4.05 | 5.50 [ 3.50 | ko thi| ko thif ko thi
31 | 080847 |Tran Hoang Tan  Phat | 12A3 |15/06/1999( 5.50 | 3.5 | 7.305.30| 4.80 [ 6.00 |ko thi|ko thif ko thi
32 | 081030 |Nguyen Mau Phong [ 12A3|29/10/1999| 7.00 | 6.5 3,50 [ 3.50 3.50| 5.50
33 | 081039 |Nguyen Thi Bich  Phuong | 12A3 |12/06/1999| 8.00 | 5.5 6.50 | 7.50 3.50 | 8.50
34 | 081042 |Nguyen Xuin Quang | 12A3]01/01/1999| 5.80| 5 3,50 | 6.00 | 4.00 | 5.00
35 | 081047 [Phan Manh Quy 12A3 |03/06/1999( 6.50 [ 5 6.00| 8.50 | 3.50 [ 7.00
36 | 080848 |Ha Thi Diém Quyén | 12A3|18/06/1999| 5.80 | 5.5 [ 6.80 | 4.30| 7.30 | 4.50 |ko thi|ko thi|ko thi
37 | 081051 [Nguyén Thi Quyén | 12A3]12/11/1999| 5.05 | 6.5 3,50(3.503.50(7.00
38 | 081071 |Nguyén Durc Thing | 12A3 [18/04/1999 6.50| 5 3,50 | 6.00 | 3.00 | 6.00
39 | 081086 [Hoang Anh Thi 12A3[05/11/1999| 7.55| 5 3,50 | 7.00 5.50 | 4.50
40 | 081119 |Pham Thi Huyén  Trang | 12A3|12/08/1999| 5.75| 7 4.00|8.50 | 4.50( 6.50
41 | 081143 [Neuyén Nit Hong  Tuyét | 12A3 [12/01/1999( 6.80 | 6 5.00| 6.00 | 4.50| 7.00
42 | 080862 |[Nguyén Thi Thu  Uyén | 12A301/03/1999| 7.30| 5.5 [3.805.50| 7.50 | 3.50 |ko thi| ko thi|ko thi




KET QUA THI HQC KY I KHOI 12

NAM HOQC 2016 - 2017

sTT| SBD Ho Va Tén L(’p Ngay Sinh TOA VAN L!CEH D!f\ GDC Anh Hoa | Sinh | Vat

mai N SU | LY D hoc | hoc | ly
1 | 080808 |Pham Hoang Chi 12A4|28/12/1998(3.80| 5 |7.304.05]5.50 [ 3.50 |ko thi|ko thifko thi
2 1080880 |Chu Gia Chién | 12A4 [26/12/1999| 6.50| 3.5 4.00 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 4.00
3 | 080888 |Do Quoc Cuong | 12A4|09/02/1999(5.80| 4 3.50 | 4.00 | 3.00 | 4.50
4 080914 |Hoang Puc Duy 12A4 |16/06/1999| 6.05| 3 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.50 | 4.50
5 | 080898 |Nguyeén Thé Doan | 12A4 [22/09/1999( 8.00 | 4.5 4.50 | 7.50 | 4.00| 8.00
6 | 080923 |Phan Thi Thay Hang | 12A4 [15/11/1999| 8.00| 6 6.00 | 7.00 | 4.00 | 6.00
7 | 080928 |Nguyén Thi Hai ~ Hau 12A4 08/10/1999( 6.30| 7 5.00 | 6.50 | 5.50 | 4.50
8 | 080936 [D6 Minh Hicu | 12A4 [07/06/1999]| 8.30 4.00 [ 5.005.50 5.50
9 | 080943 |Nguyén Khai Hoang | 12A4 |18/08/1999] 6.05 | 5.5 2.50|4.00]3.00|7.50
10 [ 080948 |Hoang Phi Hung | 12A4 |22/11/1999| 7.75 | 4.5 7.00|8.50 | 7.00 | 7.50
11 | 080825 |Nguyén Thi Huong | 12A4 |02/10/1999] 5.00 | 5.5 |6.50 [ 7.00| 6.00 | 3.50 |ko thifko thi|ko thi
12 | 080980 [Nguyen Thi Thuy Linh | 12A4 [21/04/1999| 5.75 | 55 5.50 | 8.50 | 4.00 | 4.50
13 | 080989 |Nguyén Phi Long | 12A4 |05/05/1999 5.00 | 5.5 3.50|5.00| 4.00| 5.50
14 | 080987 [Tran Minh Loi 12A4 |30/09/1999| 6.80 | 5.5 5.00 | 8.50 | 6.00 | 6.00
15 | 080836 |Phan Thanh Luan 12A4 |09/03/1999( 6.00 | 6.5 | 6.80 | 7.25 [ 6.50 | 7.50 | ko thi|ko thi| ko thi
16 | 081005 |Vuong Dinh Nam | 12A4 |05/08/1999]| 7.00 | 5 6.00 | 8.00 | 4.50 | 7.50
17 | 080839 |Lam Thi Thuy Nga 12A402/09/1999( 5.30| 5 |8.00(5.00]6.00 [ 5.00 |ko thi|ko thifko thi
18 | 081013 [Pham Nguyén Hai Nguyén | 12A4 [01/04/1999 7.50 | 4 5.00 |10.00| 7.00 | 7.50
19 | 081025 [Nguyén Nit Hong Ny 12A4 [03/01/1999| 5.50| 6 4.00|5.505.00(6.00
20 [ 081027 [Pham Thi Oanh | 12A4]01/09/1999| 8.55| 7 4.00 | 7.50| 6.00| 7.00
21 | 081028 [Nguyén Dinh Phap | 12A4 |15/10/1999| 8.30| 5 6.00 [ 8.503.50 | 6.00
22 [ 081036 [Ngd Hoang Bich  Phuong| 12A4 |10/01/1999 7.80 | 5.5 3.50| 6.00 | 3.00 | 5.50
23 1 081043 [Poan Van Quang | 12A4 |24/11/1999| 8.00( 4 4.00|8.00|4.00| 4.50
24 | 081060 |Bui Chi Son 12A4 |16/10/1999( 7.80| 6 4.00 | 6.00|3.00| 4.50
25 [ 081061 (L& Pinh Son 12A4 |09/07/1999| 5.50 | 5.5 4.00 6.503.00] 3.50
26 | 081067 |Tran Thi Thanh  Tam [ 12A4]01/08/1999| 5.30| 6 5.00 | 5.50 | 4.00 | 6.00
27 | 081070 |Ho Quoc Thai | 12A4[20/01/1999| 7.05| 5 3.00|5.50 | 4.00 4.50
28 | 081074 [VG Quy Thanh | 12A4 |06/08/1999( 7.25| 5 3.50| 6.50 | 3.50 | 4.50
29 | 081085 |V5 Vin Thao | 12A4|26/04/1999 8.30| 5.5 4.00 [ 5.00|4.50] 5.50
30 [ 081105 |Lé Thi Thu Thuy | 12A404/11/1999( 8.30| 5.5 5.00 | 6.50 | 4.50 | 5.50
31 | 081095 [Ha Lé Anh Thu 12A4 111/01/1999 6.30 | 2.5 3.00| 7.00{ 6.00 [ 5.00
32 [ 081098 [Nguyén Pham Duy Thirc | 12A4 |04/05/1999 5.80 | 2.5 5.50| 7.50 | 4.50 | 5.00
33 | 081111 [Truong Hoang Kim Tién | 12A4 [22/08/1999| 5.30 | 6.5 3.00| 4.50 [ 3.00 4.00
34 | 081126 [Tran Binh Trong | 12A4 |06/06/1999( 8.75| 5.5 3.00(9.50 6.50 | 5.50
35 | 081132 [Pham Thi Ngoc TU 12A4 |19/04/1999| 6.00| 5 7.00|6.50 | 6.50 | 5.00
36 | 081137 |Lé Thanh Tung | 12A4|29/03/1999 4.80| 3.5 4.50 | 4.50 | 3.00 | 4.00
37 | 081140 [Dinh Nhu cat Tuong | 12A4 |01/05/1999 4.05 | 4 3.00|3.50 | 2.50 2.00
38 | 081141 |Huynh Thi Cat Tuong | 12A4 |24/09/1999| 9.05 | 5.5 5.50 | 9.00 | 4.50 | 6.50
39 | 080863 [Nguyén Nha Uyén | 12A4]03/05/1999| 6.30| 5 |8.30|6.50] 6.50 | 3.00 [ko thiko thi|ko thi
40 | 081153 [Nguyén Duy Vin 12A4 |04/09/1999| 6.75 | 4 4.50 | 7.50 | 5.00 | 4.50
41 | 080864 [Hoang Thi Thuy  Van 12A4129/04/1999( 7.05 | 5.5 | 9.00 [ 7.00| 7.50 [ 6.00 | ko thi|ko thifko thi
42 | 080865 [Nguyén Thi Phuong Vi 12A4129/11/1999( 6.30| 5 |7.00(7.05] 6.80 | 3.50 | ko thi|ko thifko thi
43 | 081157 [Neuyén Pinh Quoc Viét | 12A4 [24/01/1999| 6.75 | 4 5.00| 8.50 [ 5.50 | 3.50
44 ] 081161 [Nguyén Thi Thu ~ Yén 12A4 |25/05/1999| 8.55| 5 6.00| 9.50 | 6.50 | 4.50




KET QUA THI HQC KY I KHOI 12

NAM HOQC 2016 - 2017

sTT| SBD Ho Va Tén L(’p Ngay Sinh TOA VAN L!CEH D!f\ GDC Anh Hoa | Sinh | Vat
mai N SU | LY D hoc | hoc | ly
1 | 080805 |Nguyen Dang Tuan Anh | 12A5 [06/08/1999] 5.80| 7.5 | 6.80 | 5.80 | 6.80 | 4.00 |ko thi|ko thi[ko thi
2 | 080806 [Nguyen Thi TG Anh | 12A5[09/10/1999| 5.80| 7 |6.504.75 | 7.30 5.50 |ko thi|ko thilko thi
3 1080807 |Tang Thi Van Anh 12A5 [17/04/1999( 7.30| 7.5 | 8.30| 8.00| 9.50 | 6.50 ko thifko thifko thi
4| 080809 [Lé Duy Chuong| 12A5 |11/08/1999] 4.50| 7 |7.30|5.50(7.305.50 [ko thi[ko thiko thi
5 | 080811 |Phan Thi Kiéu Diem | 12A5 |08/01/1999| 4.50 6.00 | 5.30 | 6.00 | 3.50 | ko thi[ko thi| ko thi
6 | 080815 |Hoang Ngoc Tan  Diing | 12A5 |01/03/1999| 5.00 | 6.5 | 7.30| 6.80 | 5.80 | 4.00 | ko thi| ko thifko thi
7 | 080816 |Pham Thi Duong | 12A5 108/05/1999| 3.05| 6.5 [ 7.30| 3.30 7.80 | 3.00 | ko thi[ko thi|ko thi
8 | 080813 [Nguyen Hong Dtc | 12A5 |25/05/1999[3.75| 55 |7.00|5.25 | 6.50 | 4.50 [ko thi[ko thiko thi
9 |1 080817 |Poan Doan Chau Giang | 12A5 [30/10/1999|5.30( 5 |6.80|6.30( 7.00| 6.00 | ko thifko thil ko thi
10 | 080818 | Tran Thi Tra Giang | 12A5 [13/05/1999| 5.25| 7.5 | 7.30 [ 5.55 | 7.50 | 5.50 |ko thiko thi[ ko thi
11 | 080821 [Nguyén Thi Minh Hanh | 12A5 |08/07/1999] 3.30| 7.5 | 7.30| 7.80| 8.00| 3.50 | ko thi| ko thi[ko thi
12 | 080819 [Nguyén Thi Thu  Hang | 12A5 |20/08/1999( 3.55| 7 [7.506.55 | 6.30 | 3.50 |ko thi|ko thi|ko thi
13 | 080820 [Phan Thi Thiy  Hang | 12A5 |28/09/1999] 5.30 6.80 | 5.80 | 6.00 | 4.00 [ko thi[ko thiko thi
14 | 080822 |Tran Thi Hoa | 12A5 |20/10/1999|5.50| 6.5 | 7.50| 6.30 | 7.50 | 4.50 |ko thi|ko thi|ko thi
15 | 080823 |bang Thi Hoai 12A5 [21/06/1995( 3.80| 6.5 | 5.80| 3.30| 6.50 | 3.00 [ko thi|ko thifko thi
16 | 080824 |Truong Thi Thu  Hoai | 12A5 [02/01/1999| 5.30| 7 |7.30|7.30 7.0 3.50 [ko thi|ko thi ko thi
17 | 080826 [Nguyén Thi Thuy Huyeén | 12Ab |20/03/1999| 7.75| 85 | 7.80|8.30| 8.00] 6.00 ko thi|ko thi[ko thi
18 | 080827 |Lé Thi Van Kiéu | 12A5 |20/10/1999|4.05| 8 |7.50|6.55|6.30] 3.50 |ko thi|ko thi|ko thi
19 | 080829 |Ly Thi Lai 12A5 [01/10/1998| 4.30| 7 |7.30|3.50| 5.80 | 4.00 [ko thifko thifko thi
20 [ 080830 [Nguyén Thi Thu  Lai 12A5 |27/08/1999( 3.80| 7.5 | 9.00 | 6.00 [ 8.30 | 5.00 | ko thi[ko thi| ko thi
21 | 080831 |Nguyén Thanh  Lam | 12A5[07/05/1998(5.80| 7 |7.807.00|7.50] 2.00 [Ko thiko thi[ko thi
22 [ 080832 [T6n Vi Nhat Lé 12A5 [30/07/1999( 5.00| 7.5 | 7.30| 6.05 | 6.80 | 4.00 [ko thi|ko thifko thi
23 | 080835 | Tran Thi Kim Loan 12A5 [29/07/1999( 5.50 | 6.5 | 7.80| 5.05| 5.80 | 2.50 ko thi|ko thifko thi
24 | 080837 [Nguyén Hung Manh | 12A5 |21/04/1999| 5.00| 7 |5.30|4.55( 5.30 | 2.00 | ko thi|ko thi| ko thi
25 [ 080838 [Po Ngoc Minh 12A5 [04/01/1999( 5.30| 5 |7.50|5.30|6.00 | 3.50 [ko thi|ko thifko thi
26 | 080840 |Cao Thi Hong Nga | 12A5 |29/04/1999|5.00| 6 |7.30|3.30]6.00]3.50 [ko thi[ko thilko thi
27 | 080841 [Nguyén Hiru Nguyén | 12A5 [19/10/1999 7.00| 7 |6.80|3.50 6.00]3.50 [Ko thi[ko thi[ko thi
28 | 080842 |Nguyen Thi Minh  Neuyét | 12A5 [27/12/1999| 5.00| 7 | 7.503.50 | 6.30 | 3.50 [ko thiko thi|ko thi
29 | 080843 |Phan Thi Yén Nhi 12A5 |10/01/1999| 6.75| 8.5 [ 7.00| 5.25| 6.00 | 5.00 |ko thi|ko thifko thi
30 | 080846 | Tran Thi Cam Nhung | 12A5 |19/10/1999| 4.30| 7 |6.50|3.50] 6.30 | 2.50 [Ko thi[ko thilko thi
31 |1 080845 [LE Thi Quynh Nhu 12A5 [01/04/1999( 4.50 | 6.5 | 3.80| 3.25| 7.30 | 4.00 ko thi|ko thifko thi
32 [ 080849 [Lé Minh Tan 12A5 [02/06/1999( 5.80 | 5.5 | 4.80| 5.00| 6.30 | 3.00 [ko thi|ko thifko thi
33 | 080850 [Truong Hoang  Thanh | 12A5 |14/09/1999|5.30| 7 |7.50|5.00 | 5.303.50 [ko thi|ko thiko thi
34 | 080851 [Nguyen Thi Bich  Thao | 12A5 |17/03/1999| 6.50| 7 |5.50 | 4.55 | 6.50 | 4.50 |ko thi|ko thiko thi
35 | 080852 [Truong Thi Hong  Thién | 12A5 |07/10/1999| 4.00 | 5.5 | 4.30|3.00 | 5.30 | 5.00 [ko thi|ko thilko thi
36 | 080854 |[Nguyén Thi Kim  Thuy | 12A5 |10/01/1999|vane p|vane p|vanc p|vanc p|vane p|vanG p|vanG p|vanG p|vanG p
37 | 080855 |Hoang Minh Thuyét | 12A5 [11/01/1999] 2.55| 5 |[3.55(3.50|6.80| 4.00 |ko thi|ko thifko thi
38 | 080853 | Tran Thi Thuong| 12A5 [12/12/1999]| 5.80| 7.5 | 7.55 8.80 [ 7.75 | 4.00 [ ko thi| ko thi] ko thi
39 | 080856 |[Pham Manh Tién | 12A5 [20/06/1999( 6.00 | 8.5 | 8.80 [ 8.30 | 7.50 | 5.00 [ko thi| ko thi| ko thi
40 | 080857 [Phan Thi Quynh Tram 12A5 [30/11/1999( 4.80| 7 |6.50|6.80|6.80 | 3.00 [ko thi|ko thifko thi
41 |1 080858 |Phan Thi Nir Trinh | 12A5 [01/08/1999|vanG p|vANG P| VANG P| VANG P| VANG P[VANG P|vANG P|vANG P|vANG P
42 | 080860 |Tran Thanh Tung 12A5 [27/03/1999( 6.00 | 6.5 | 4.00| 6.55| 6.50 | 4.00 [ko thi|ko thifko thi
43| 080861 |Nguyén Thi Thanh Tuyén | 12A5 [02/06/1999|5.50| 7 [5.808.55]8.00 | 5.00 |ko thi|ko thi|ko thi
44 | 080866 [Nguyen Thi Tuong Vi 12A5 |14/11/1999] 5.30 | 7.5 | 6.00 | 5.75 | 7.00 | 4.50 |ko thi|ko thiko thi
45 | 080867 |Tran Hai Yén 12A5 |15/04/1999| 6.50| 7 |[5.00| 7.30| 7.00 | 4.00 |ko thi|ko thi[ko thi
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NAM HOQC 2016 - 2017

sTT| SBD Ho Va Tén L(’p Ngay Sinh TOA VAN L!CEH D!f\ GDC Anh Hoa | Sinh | Vat

mai N SU | LY D hoc | hoc | ly
1 | 080870 Tran Thi Mai Anh 12A6 |12/04/1999 8.55 | 7 6.00 [ 7.503.50 | 6.50
2 1080879 |Ha Thi Kiéu Chi 12A6 |02/11/1999| 5.55 | 6.5 5.00 [ 7.00 | 5.00 | 4.00
3 1080881 |Nguyen Cong Minh Chién | 12A6 |26/08/1999 7.30| 6.5 7.00 | 7.50 4.00 | 6.00
4 1080883 [Nguyén Thi Thién Chuc | 12A6 |10/08/1999( 6.50 | 6.5 8.00|7.503.50 5.00
5 | 080889 [Manh Loc Cuong | 12A6 [10/11/1999]| 7.55| 6 5.00 | 8.50| 4.50 | 7.50
6 | 080903 [Ding Thi Thuy Dung | 12A6 |04/01/1999( 7.25| 5 6.50 [ 9.003.50 | 7.50
7 1080904 [Nguyén Thuy Xuan Dung | 12A6 |16/03/1999 5.50 | 6.5 8.50|6.00| 2.50 | 4.50
8 | 080911 |V Thi Kiécu Duong | 12A6 [20/04/1999| 5.80 | 8 5.50 [ 8.00 | 4.00 | 5.00
9 | 080912 [V& Thuy Duong | 12A6 |06/08/1999| 5.80 | 8 3.50(6.502.50( 6.50
10 | 080893 [Lé Thanh Dat 12A6 |12/11/1999| 6.75 | 6 5.50 | 7.003.50 | 5.50
11 | 080894 [Nguyén Quoc Dat 12A6 [01/01/1999| 5.75 | 4 5.50 [ 9.00 | 7.50 | 8.50
12 | 080895 [Ninh Tuan DPiép | 12A6 [01/07/1999| 5.25| 4 6.00 [ 7.00 3.00 | 6.00
13 | 080901 |Nguyén Minh Duc 12A6 |24/04/1999| VANG | VANG [VANG |VANG | VANG |VANG | VANG [ VANG | VANG
14 | 080926 [Nguyén Ngoc My  Hanh | 12A6 [25/11/1999| 6.80 | 5.5 4.50| 4.00 | 4.50 | 5.00
15 | 080919 |Y Hak 12A6 |19/09/1998| 4.05 | 4 4.50|4.00 3.00 | 4.50
16 | 080932 [Nguyen Thi Thu ~ Hién [ 12A6 |20/06/1999| 6.80 | 7 5.50 [ 8.00 | 4.50 | 4.50
17 | 080937 [V& Quy Hiéu | 12A6 [02/02/19995.00| 4.5 5.00 | 7.00 | 3.50 | 6.50
18 | 080944 [Nguyén Xuan Hoang | 12A6 |19/05/1999]| 4.80 | 5 4.50| 7.50 | 4.00 | 8.00
19 | 080949 [Vd Thanh Hung | 12A6 |02/10/1999| 3.00| 3 3.50|6.50 | 4.00 [ 6.50
20 | 080962 [Nguyén Duy Huynh | 12A6 [08/06/1999| 6.80| 5 3.50(9.005.00| 8.50
21 | 080981 [Lé Thi Diéu Linh 12A6 |24/12/1999| 7.75| 7.5 7.50|10.00( 5.50 | 7.00
22 | 080982 [Lé Thi Thuy Linh | 12A6 |19/09/1999| 6.00 | 7.5 6.00 [10.00 5.00 | 6.00
23 | 080995 [Pham Thi Ngoc Mai 12A6 |29/06/1999| 8.55| 7 5.50|9.00( 5.50| 8.50
24 [ 080999 [Pham Thi Mién | 12A6 [14/02/1999]| 9.50| 6.5 8.00|8.50|5.50| 7.50
25 | 081007 [Nguyen Thi Nguyét Nga 12A6 |22/12/1998| 6.55 | 7.5 4.50|8.50 4.50 | 5.00
26 | 081010 |[Nguyén Ho Bao  Ngoc | 12A6 |12/08/1999| 6.30 | 6.5 8.00 (10.00] 3.50 | 6.00
27 | 081037 |Nguyén Duy Phuong | 12A6 [10/12/1999| 8.25| 5 5.00 | 6.00 | 3.00 | 6.50
28 | 081040 [Lé Cat Phuong | 12A6 [10/10/1999| 4.80| 7 6.00 [ 6.50 | 4.50 | 8.50
29 | 081052 [Phan Thi Linh Quyén | 12A6 (07/11/1999| 7.75| 6.5 5.50| 7.00 | 4.00 [ 7.00
30 | 081087 [Pham Thi Hoai Tho 12A6 |25/06/1999| 6.55 | 5.5 6.00 [ 6.00 | 3.50 | 4.50
31 | 081107 [Nguyén Thi Thuy Tién | 12A6 |18/11/1999| 7.25| 6 6.50 [ 9.50 | 3.00 | 6.00
32 | 081108 [Phan Thi Thity Tién | 12A6 [30/06/1999]| 7.05| 7 4.00| 7.50 | 4.50 | 6.00
33 | 081116 |Nguyen Thi Thuy  Tram [ 12A6 |29/03/1999| 7.00 | 7.5 6.50 [ 10.00| 8.50 | 9.00
34 [ 081123 | Trwong Nit Thuy  Trinh [ 12A6 |03/07/1999| 5.00 | 6 8.00|9.50|7.50 6.00
35 | 081129 |Tran Vii Truong | 12A6 [04/04/1999( 5.00 | 4.5 3.00|9.50 [ 5.50 4.00
36 | 080859 | Truong Cam TU 12A6 |14/09/1999( 5.50 | 6 |5.805.80 | 6.50 [ 6.50 [ko thifko thif ko thi
37 | 081135 |Bach Quéc Tuan | 12A6 [08/03/1999| 5.50 | 4.5 5.50 | 5.00 [ 2.00 | 4.00
38 | 081144 |Nguyen Thi Hoang Tuyét | 12A6 [14/09/1999( 7.00| 6 5.50 | 5.50 | 3.50 | 6.00
39 | 081149 |Tran Thi Laim Uyén | 12A6 |20/12/1999( 5.80| 7 5.00 | 7.00 5.00 | 5.00
40 | 081150 |Nguyén Hoai Nhu  Uyén | 12A6 |20/01/1999| 5.30| 6 7.00 | 4.002.50 3.50
41 | 081151 [Phan Thi Kim Van 12A6 |26/09/1999 7.75 | 7 9.00/9.504.00] 8.00
42 | 081155 |Nguyén Dinh Viéen | 12A6 [18/08/1999| 4.55| 3.5 3.00(7.50 4.50 | 4.00




KET QUA THI HQC KY I KHOI 12
NAM HOQC 2016 - 2017

sTT| SBD Ho Va Tén L(’p Ngay Sinh TOA VAN L!CEH D!f\ GDC Anh Hoa | Sinh | Vat

mai N SU | LY D hoc | hoc | ly
1 1080871 [Lé Thi Hong Anh 12A7 |18/09/1999| 8.80 | 6.5 6.00| 7.50 | 6.00 | 7.50
2 | 080896 |HO Neuyén Phuong Diéu | 12A7 [17/01/1999( 8.55| 8 7.00(9.507.00 | 8.50
3 (080907 |Dinh Trong Diing | 12A7 |08/03/1999( 8.05 [ 3.5 5.50 [ 5.00 | 3.50| 7.50
4 | 080938 [Nguyén Duy Hiéu | 12A7 [08/07/1999|9.05| 6 5.00 | 9.50 6.50 | 9.00
5 | 080961 | Thai Thi Huyén | 12A7 [30/09/1999| 8.55| 7 6.00 | 9.50 | 8.00 | 9.00
6 | 080953 |Pham Thi Thu Huong | 12A7 [09/09/1999| 9.25| 5 4.00| 7.00 5.00 | 7.50
7 | 080954 |Nguyén Thi Huong | 12A7 |02/02/1999( 9.80| 7.5 5.00| 8.50 | 6.50 [ 9.00
8 | 080966 |Lé Hong Bao Khanh | 12A7 |04/03/1999| 5.25 | 7 5.00 [ 7.00 4.50 | 5.50
9 | 080967 |Nguyén Thién Khanh | 12A7 10/04/1999| 6.80 | 7.5 5.50| 7.50| 2.00 | 7.00
10 | 080971 |Pham Nit Hoc Ky 12A7 |18/06/1999| 5.80 | 7.5 6.50 [ 9.007.50 7.50
11 [ 080983 |Cao Do Tiéu Linh | 12A7 |20/03/1999| 8.30 | 6.5 7.50[9.50 [ 7.00] 7.00
12 | 080991 |Luong Thi Ly Luyen | 12A7[01/01/1999]| 9.05| 8 8.00|8.50|6.00| 7.50
13 | 080998 |Pau Nhu May 12A7 |18/09/1999( 8.55 | 5.5 7.50]9.50 | 5.50 [ 7.00
14 | 081008 [Po Thi Thanh Nga 12A7 |07/05/1999( 9.05 | 7 7.00 [10.00{ 5.00 | 9.50
15 | 081009 |Nguyén Thi Thanh Nga 12A7 [10/06/1999( 8.75| 6 5.00 [10.00| 4.50 | 7.50
16 | 081029 [Ho Hoang Phap | 12A7]07/07/1998| 6.30| 6 3.50 | 6.00 5.00 | 6.50
17 | 081031 | Thai Hoai Bao Phong | 12A7 |11/02/1999|10.00| 5 8.00| 8.50 | 6.50 | 8.50
18 | 081033 [Tran Nguyén Phuc | 12A7|27/05/1999| 8.30| 5 5.00 [ 8.00 5.50 | 8.00
19 | 081034 Tran Thi Hong Phuc [ 12A7 |25/05/1999| 7.80 | 6 4.00 | 8.00 6.00] 7.00
20 | 081038 [Mai Thi Thao Phuong| 12A7 [09/02/1999| 9.80| 6 7.50 |10.00| 6.50 | 9.50
21 | 081075 |Nguyen Tién Thanh | 12A7 [02/05/1999( 9.00| 5 7.00|8.50 [ 7.50| 9.00
22 | 081077 |Tran Thi Thanh  Thao [ 12A7|12/12/1999|9.30| 7 6.50|9.50 | 8.50 | 8.50
23 | 081080 |Nguyén Thi Neuyén Thao | 12A7 |25/04/1999]| 9.00| 6.5 6.00 | 9.00| 7.00| 8.50
24 1 081081 [Nguyén Thi Thanh Thdao | 12A7 |26/04/1999| 9.00| 6 6.00 | 9.00 | 8.00 | 9.00
25 | 081082 |Tran Thi Thu Thao | 12A7 |15/08/1999(9.30| 7.5 6.50|9.50 | 8.00 9.00
26 | 081092 |P6 Thi Kim Thu 12A7 |29/12/1999| 8.75 | 7.5 6.00|9.00 | 8.50 | 7.50
27 | 081097 |Pang Nhu Thuan | 12A7 [14/07/1999( 8.55| 7 7.00|9.00 [ 6.50( 7.50
28 [ 081102 [Nguyén Lé Pan  Thly | 12A7|01/02/1999( 7.00| 5.5 8.00| 8.50 | 6.50 | 7.00
29 | 081106 [Nguyén Thi Thay | 12A7[10/10/1999| 8.55| 8 5.00 [ 9.508.50 | 8.00
30 | 081127 [Pham Van Trong | 12A7 [27/01/1999| 7.05| 4.5 5.00( 8.00 | 4.00| 6.00
31 [ 081133 [Lé Manh TU 12A7 |12/03/1998| 5.80 | 6.5 6.00|5.50( 3.50| 5.50
32 | 081159 [Chau Ngoc Vil 12A7|08/04/1999( 8.75 | 6 6.00 | 8.50 | 5.50 | 8.50
33 | 081160 | Tran Nguyén Vuong | 12A7 [16/03/1999] 7.50 | 4 3.50|9.00 [ 3.00{ 7.50




KET QUA THI HQC KY I KHOI 12
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sTT| SBD Ho Va Tén L(’p Ngay Sinh TOA VAN L!CEH D!f\ GDC Anh Hoa | Sinh | Vat

mai N SU | LY D hoc | hoc | ly
1 | 080872 [Nguyén Duy Anh 12A8 |28/02/1999 9.25 | 7.5 6.50 [ 9.50 | 9.00 | 9.00
2 1080873 |Nguyen Thi Quynh Anh 12A8 |16/06/1999| 7.55 | 6.5 5.00(9.507.00| 7.50
3 | 080877 [Nguyén Thanh Truong Can 12A8 |17/12/1999| 7.55 | 6.5 4.00|8.00 6.50 | 8.50
4 1 080885 [Pham Thi Kim Cuong | 12A8 [13/03/1999| 7.75| 7 5.50 [ 9.00| 7.00 | 8.00
5 | 080897 |Ho Phuong Diéu | 12A8 [29/03/1999| 5.55| 6.5 6.00 [ 9.50 | 6.00 | 7.00
6 | 080913 [Tran Thi Thuy Duong | 12A8 [11/07/1999( 8.55 | 8 6.00 [ 9.50 | 6.00 | 8.00
7 | 080916 [Pham Ha Giang | 12A8]10/02/1999| 8.25 | 4.5 6.00 [10.00{ 9.50 | 5.50
8 | 080918 |Nguyen Lé Song  Ha 12A8 |10/09/1999( 9.50 | 7 6.50 [ 10.00| 8.00 | 8.00
9 | 080933 [Lé Thi Thanh Hién | 12A808/01/1999| 7.00| 4.5 6.00 | 7.50 | 6.00 | 6.00
10 | 080956 [L¢é Vin Huy | 12A8|04/06/1999|9.50| 5 7.00 | 9.006.00 | 8.50
11 | 080957 |Phan Quang Huy 12A8 |22/04/1999| 9.00 | 6.5 6.00 [ 9.00 | 6.00 | 9.00
12 [ 080973 [Hoang Ha Lam 12A8 [27/01/1999| 8.25 | 5.5 7.00 [10.00| 5.50 | 9.50
13 | 080984 Tran Thi My Linh | 12A8|21/11/1999[ 9.50 | 6 5.50 9.50 | 8.00 | 9.00
14 | 080990 |Lé Tién Long | 12A8(12/12/1998|8.80| 5 4.50| 6.00 | 3.50 | 8.00
15 | 080992 |Lai Truc Ly 12A8 |12/04/1999( 9.50 | 7 6.50 [10.00| 7.50 | 8.50
16 | 080996 |Nguyén Nit Anh ~ Mai 12A8 |26/05/1999| 9.25 | 6.5 9.50|10.00| 8.50 | 9.00
17 | 081017 Tran Thi My Nhan | 12A8 |26/11/1999(8.55| 7 6.00 10.00{ 8.50 | 8.00
18 | 081022 [Nguyén Thi Quynh Nhu | 12A8 |11/10/1999( 8.80| 6 5.00 [ 9.50 | 8.00 | 8.50
19 | 081035 |Nguyén Thién Phudc | 12A8 |04/09/1999] 9.50 | 5.5 5.50[10.00| 5.50 | 9.00
20 | 081044 |Kiéu Vinh Quang | 12A8|12/11/1999| 8.00| 5 5.00 [ 8.50| 4.00 | 7.50
21 | 081053 |Nguyén Thai Thuy Quyén | 12A8 [18/03/1999] 9.00| 8 6.50|9.50 | 7.50 [ 9.00
22 | 081057 [Nguyén Diém Quynh | 12A8 [13/06/1999| 9.80 | 6.5 7.00(9.507.50 | 8.50
23 [ 081058 [Pham Xuan Quynh | 12A8 |12/09/1999 8.75 | 4.5 7.50] 8.50 | 5.50 [ 8.50
24 | 081059 | Tran Neuyén Nhu  Quynh [ 12A8 |26/01/1999| 8.55 [ 7.5 7.50 | 8.50| 4.50 | 6.50
25 | 081064 |Nguyén Pirc Anh  Tai 12A8 |28/06/1999( 9.80 | 6 4.00|10.00| 3.50 | 8.75
26 | 081069 [Nguyén Vin Tang | 12A810/10/1999| 9.80| 6 7.50 [10.00{ 5.00 | 9.50
27 1 081083 |Nguyen Thi Thanh Thao | 12A8 |14/09/1999| 9.50| 8 6.00 | 9.00 | 6.50 [ 8.00
28 | 081084 | Vii Thi Thao | 12A8[19/06/1999| 7.05| 6 4.50|8.50 3.50 | 7.00
29 | 081109 [Nguyén Thuy Tién | 12A8 [18/03/1999| 7.50| 6.5 4.00|6.50 5.50 | 6.50
30 [ 081120 [Nguyén Phuong  Trang | 12A8 |14/07/1999|10.00| 7 8.0010.00{ 4.50| 7.50
31 | 081130 | Tran Quang Truong | 12A8 |14/06/1999( 8.80 3 4.00 (10.00| 8.50 | 7.50
32 | 081152 |Nguyén Thanh Thuy Van 12A8 ]01/10/1999| 8.25| 6 8.00|10.00( 7.00 | 8.00
33 | 081162 [Nguyen Thi Hai  Yén | 12A8[10/01/1999| 7.55 | 6.5 6.50 |10.00{ 7.00 | 8.50
34 | 081163 |Nguyen Thi Hai  Yén 12A8 |10/07/1999( 9.25 | 7 6.00 [10.00{ 6.50 | 8.50
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sTT| SBD Ho Va Tén L(’p Ngay Sinh TOA VAN L!CEH D!f\ GDC Anh Hoa | Sinh | Vat
mai N SU | LY D hoc | hoc | ly
1 | 080875 [Kim Ngoc Anh | 12A9 [01/03/1999(10.00| 7.5 6.00 [10.00| 9.00 | 8.00
2 | 080908 [Pao Anh Ding | 12A9 [15/09/1999| 7.50 | 5 8.00 [10.00 9.00 | 9.50
3 | 080915 |Nguyén Thi My  Duyén [ 12A9 |30/11/1999| 9.00| 8 9.00 [10.00| 8.00 | 9.50
4 1080900 |V6 Neuyén Hién ~ Du 12A9 |04/03/1999(10.00[ 8 8.0010.00| 9.50 | 9.50
5 | 080909 |Nguyén Van Dung | 12A9 [10/02/1999| 8.75| 6.5 4.50|9.50 [ 7.00(9.50
6 | 080917 |Pinh Thi Hwong  Giang [ 12A9 |18/01/1999| 9.00 | 7.5 6.50 | 7.50| 4.50 | 7.50
7 | 080924 |Ngb Thi Thiy Hang | 12A9[09/09/1999)9.80| 8 9.00 [10.00 9.50 | 8.50
8 [ 080929 |Tran Anh Hau 12A9 |23/03/1999vanG p|vaNG p| vANG P| VANG P| VANG P| VANG P| VANG P|VANG P|VANG P
9 | 080934 | Vii Xuan Hién | 12A9[20/11/1999)9.55| 5 6.00 [10.00 9.00 | 9.50
10 | 080942 [Nguyén Thi Kim  Hoa [ 12A9|16/09/1999| 8.55| 7 7.00 [10.00{ 9.50 | 9.50
11 | 080945 |Nguyén Ba Hoang | 12A9 [16/02/1999( 8.25| 5 5.50[10.00| 8.50 | 9.50
12 | 080958 [Cao Tuan Huy | 12A9 [23/01/1999( 8.00 | 4.5 8.00 [ 8.50 | 6.00|9.50
13 [ 080964 |Nguyén Thé Lit Tran Kham | 12A9 |16/04/1999|10.00 5 6.00 [10.00{ 6.00 | 9.00
14 | 080969 [Nguyén Ho Cao  Kién [ 12A9|16/05/1999| 9.05 [ 8.5 7.00 [10.00{ 7.50 | 9.50
15 | 080974 [Mai Thi Xuan L¢ 12A9 [10/10/1999| 9.80 | 8 7.00 [10.00| 8.50 {10.00
16 | 080997 [Ngb Tuyét Mai 12A9 [24/12/1999|10.00| 6 8.50 [10.00 8.50 | 9.50
17 | 081000 [V Huynh Dtic Minh [ 12A9 |11/06/1999| 9.00| 6 6.50 | 9.50 | 4.00 | 8.00
18 | 081003 [Nguyén Khanh My 12A9 |14/04/1999(10.00 7 10.00/10.00| 6.00 [ 9.50
19 | 081011 [Lé Thi Ngoc | 12A9 [07/10/1999(10.00( 6.5 6.00 [10.00| 7.00 | 9.00
20 | 081014 |Lé Anh Nguyén [ 12A9 [16/01/1999 9.05 | 5.5 4.00|9.00 | 8.00 8.50
21 | 081041 |Duong Thi Phuong | 12A9 [16/02/1999] 9.50| 6.5 5.50 | 9.00 | 6.50 | 9.00
22 | 081046 [Lé Trung Quoc | 12A9[20/10/1999| 8.30| 5 6.50 [10.00| 4.50 | 8.00
23 | 081062 |Nguyen Thi Kim  Suong | 12A9 |01/09/1999| 9.00 | 7 6.50 [ 9.50| 4.50 | 6.50
24 | 081076 |Ngd Xuan Thanh | 12A9 [05/04/1999| 8.00| 8 6.00 | 9.50 7.00| 9.00
25 | 081072 |Pang Hiéu Thang | 12A9 [11/07/1998| 9.00| 5.5 3.00| 7.50 | 4.00(9.00
26 | 081073 [Lé Xuan Thang | 12A9 [18/11/1999|10.00| 6 7.50 10.00| 5.00 | 10.00
27 | 081088 [Ngd Anh Tho 12A9 [09/01/1999( 8.50 | 8 7.00 [10.00{ 8.50 | 9.50
28 | 081099 |Nguyen Thi Diéu  Thay [ 12A9|27/03/1999| 8.30| 8 7.00 | 9.50 | 8.50 | 8.50
29 | 081096 [Nguyén Mai Anh  Thu 12A9 [11/03/1999| 8.75 | 8 8.50/9.008.00] 8.50
30 | 081117 [Nguyen Hoang Qué Tram [ 12A9 |03/09/1999| 9.80 [ 7.5 7.50 [10.00| 9.00 | 9.50
31 |1 081124 |P6 Neuyén Thao  Trinh [ 129 |08/03/1999|10.00| 8.5 8.00 |10.00| 8.50|10.00
32 | 081138 | Trinh Ngoc Tung | 12A9[12/12/1999 9.25| 5.5 6.00 [ 9.50 5.00| 8.50
33 | 081139 |Tran Vin Tung | 12A9 [09/03/1999|10.00| 5.5 5.50 [10.00{ 5.00 | 9.50




